Dexus (ASX: DXS) ASX release



14 February 2019

Appendix 3Y – Change of Director's Interest Notice

Dexus Funds Management Limited as Responsible Entity of Dexus today announced that Executive Director and Chief Executive Officer, Darren Steinberg, sold 199,500 Dexus securities on 7 February 2019. The securities were sold for personal reasons relating to a tax liability.

Mr Steinberg retains a direct holding, post this sale, of 500,000 Dexus securities.

The change of Director's Interest Notice is attached to this announcement.

For further information please contact:

Investor Relations	Media Relations
Rowena Causley	Louise Murray
+61 2 9017 1390	+61 2 9017 1446
+61 416 122 383	+61 403 260 754
rowena.causley@dexus.com	louise.murray@dexus.com

About Dexus

Dexus is one of Australia's leading real estate groups, proudly managing a high quality Australian property portfolio valued at \$28.9 billion. We believe that the strength and quality of our relationships is central to our success, and are deeply committed to working with our customers to provide spaces that engage and inspire. We invest only in Australia, and directly own \$13.9 billion of office and industrial properties. We manage a further \$15.0 billion of office, retail, industrial and healthcare properties for third party clients. The group's \$5.2 billion development pipeline provides the opportunity to grow both portfolios and enhance future returns. With 1.7 million square metres of office workspace across 53 properties, we are Australia's preferred office partner. Dexus is a Top 50 entity by market capitalisation listed on the Australian Securities Exchange (trading code: DXS) and is supported by 27,000 investors from 19 countries. With record in capital and risk management, providing service excellence to tenants and delivering superior risk-adjusted returns for investors. www.dexus.com

Download the Dexus IR app

Download the Dexus IR app to your preferred mobile device to gain instant access to the latest stock price, ASX Announcements, presentations, reports, webcasts and more.

Dexus Funds Management Ltd ABN 24 060 920 783, AFSL 238163, as Responsible Entity for Dexus (ASX: DXS)

Rule 3.19A.2

Appendix 3Y

Change of Director's Interest Notice

Information or documents not available now must be given to ASX as soon as available. Information and documents given to ASX become ASX's property and may be made public.

Introduced 30/09/01 Amended 01/01/11

Name of entity	Dexus comprising the stapled securities of	
	Dexus Diversified Trust (DDF)	
	Dexus Office Trust (DOT)	
	Dexus Industrial Trust (DIT)	
	Dexus Operations Trust (DXO)	
ABN	60 575 572 573 (DDF)	
	45 098 862 531 (DOT)	
	27 957 640 288 (DIT)	
	69 645 176 383 (DXO)	
	69 645 176 383 (DXO)	

We (the entity) give ASX the following information under listing rule 3.19A.2 and as agent for the director for the purposes of section 205G of the Corporations Act.

Name of Director	Darren Joseph Steinberg
Date of last notice	31 October 2018

Part 1 - Change of director's relevant interests in securities

In the case of a trust, this includes interests in the trust made available by the responsible entity of the trust

Note: In the case of a company, interests which come within paragraph (i) of the definition of "notifiable interest of a director" should be disclosed in this part.

Direct or indirect interest	Indirect
Nature of indirect interest (including registered holder) Note: Provide details of the circumstances giving rise to the relevant interest.	DJS Investment Holdings Pty Ltd <the a="" c="" family="" steinberg="">.</the>
Date of change	7 February 2019

⁺ See chapter 19 for defined terms.

No. of securities held prior to change	Performance Rights granted under the
	2018 and previous STI Rights Plans giving
	the right to 69,126 securities
	Performance Rights granted under the
	2018 and previous LTI Rights Plans giving the right to 738,447 securities
	the light to 730,447 securities
	699,500 securities
Class	Ordinary
Number acquired	Nil
Number disposed	199,500 securities
Number disposed	199,500 securities
Value/Consideration	\$2,364,075
Note: If consideration is non-cash, provide details and estimated valuation	
No. of securities held after change	Performance Rights granted under the
	2018 and previous STI Rights Plans giving
	the right to 69,126 securities
	Performance Rights granted under the
	2018 and previous LTI Rights Plans giving the right to 738,447 securities
	the right to 730,447 securities
	500,000 securities
Nature of change	On market trade
Example: on-market trade, off-market trade, exercise of options, issue	
of securities under dividend reinvestment plan, participation in buy- back	

⁺ See chapter 19 for defined terms.

Part 2 – Change of director's interests in contracts

Note: In the case of a company, interests which come within paragraph (ii) of the definition of "notifiable interest of a director" should be disclosed in this part.

Detail of contract	N/A
Nature of interest	N/A
Name of registered holder (if issued securities)	N/A
Date of change	N/A
No. and class of securities to which interest related prior to change Note: Details are only required for a contract in relation to which the interest has changed	N/A
Interest acquired	N/A
Interest disposed	N/A
Value/Consideration Note: If consideration is non-cash, provide details and an estimated valuation	N/A
Interest after change	N/A

Part 3 – +Closed period

Were the interests in the securities or contracts detailed	N/A
above traded during a ⁺ closed period where prior written clearance was required?	
If so, was prior written clearance provided to allow the trade to proceed during this period?	N/A
If prior written clearance was provided, on what date was this provided?	N/A

⁺ See chapter 19 for defined terms.